ARMC ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
HYBRID ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ ARMC
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ARMC SERIES
HIGH RELIABLE 125°C TYPE
HYBRID ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
125°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
D L P Ød
25
100 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 25 30 1400  250ARMC101M06X8T
220 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 55 27 1600  250ARMC221M08X8T
330 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 83 20 2000  250ARMC331M10A0T
470 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 118 20 2000  250ARMC471M10A0T
35
68 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 24 35 1400  350ARMC680M06X8T
150 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 53 27 1600  350ARMC151M08X8T
270 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 95 20 2000  350ARMC271M10A0T
330 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 116 20 2000  350ARMC331M10A0T
50
33 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 17 40 1100  500ARMC330M06X8T
68 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 34 30 1250  500ARMC680M08X8T
100 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 50 28 1600  500ARMC101M10A0T
120 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 60 28 1600  500ARMC121M10A0T
63
22 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 14 80 900  630ARMC220M06X8T
47 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 30 40 1100  630ARMC470M08X8T
56 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 35 30 1400  630ARMC560M10A0T
82 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 52 30 1400  630ARMC820M10A0T
100 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 63 22 2000  630ARMC101M10A2T
80
22 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 18 45 1100  800ARMC220M08X8T
47 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 38 36 1270  800ARMC470M10A0T
56 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 45 32 1360  800ARMC560M10A2T